IEPE-TYPE SINGLE-AXIS
PIEZOELECTRIC
ACCELEROMETER
PQV10DAB
PLACID ACCELEROMETERS
PQV10DAB
FEATURES
• Suitable for vibration monitoring of  industrial equipment
• Suitable for general vibration monitoring
PLC/PQV10DAB/25/UAV3
DATASHEET PLACID PQV10DAB ACCELEROMETER
PERFORMANCE
Sensitivity(±10%) 100 mV/g
Measurement Range ±50 g
Frequency Response(±10%) 0.5 ~ 10000 Hz
Resonant Frequency 30 kHz
Non-Linearity ≤1%
Transverse Sensitivity ≤5%
ENVIRONMENTAL
Maximum Shock 1000 g pk
Work Temp -40 ~ +120 ℃
ELECTRICAL
Excitation Voltage 18 ~ 30 VDC
Constant Current Excitation IEPE(2 ~ 10 mA)
Output Bias Voltage 8 ~ 12 VDC
Output Impedance <150Ω
PHYSICAL
Sensing Element Piezoelectric Ceramic
Sensing Geometry Isolated Shear
Housing Material Stainless Steel
Dimension 14 mm x 27.8 mm
Electrical Connector M5 Top Output
Mounting Method M5
Weight 18 g
PLC/PQV10DAB/25/UAV3
DATASHEET PLACID PQV 823 ACCELEROMETER
TYPICAL FREQUENCY RESPONSE
SCHEMATIC
PLC/PQV10DAB/25/UAV3
Dimensions in mm
Placid Instruments BV
Newtonlaan 115, Office No. 2.21
3584 BH UTRECHT
THE NETHERLANDS
Phone landline : +31 302106021
Email : info@placidinstruments.com